Co
nd
uctivity
37
Handheld Meters — Conductivity...setting the standard
                    again and again®
TDS 6+ and SALT 6+ Meters
Autoranging with temperature at economical price

WD-35632-97 Carrying case for 6+ meters. Includes
rinse bottle and sample bottles.
Ordering Information
Catalog
number
Precalibrated
catalog number Description Included
WD-35604-20 WD-35604-21 TDS 6+ meter Meter, conductivity probe (cell constant K = 1.0),
protective rubber boot, and batteries
WD-35604-24 WD-35604-25 TDS 6+ meter kit
Meter, conductivity probe (cell constant K = 1.0)
calibration pouches, sample bottles, hard plastic
carrying case, protective rubber boot, and
four AAA batteries
WD-35604-40 WD-35604-41 SALT 6+ meter Meter, conductivity probe (cell constant K = 1.0),
protective rubber boot, and batteries
WD-35604-44 WD-35604-45 SALT 6+ meter kit
Meter, conductivity probe (cell constant K = 1.0)
calibration pouches, sample bottles, hard plastic
carrying case, protective rubber boot, and
four AAA batteries